Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

3.177

557

608

334

162

25

103

44

5.010

Millones ($)
23.584,77
4.034,43
3.245,45
2.638,25
947,92
153,86
791,50
523,97
35.920,16

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

POR SUCURSAL

13/07/2015



